
Pos 

 

Battle of the Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

589 
122 

8X 
853 

368 
49 

174 
34- 
67 
58 

Name 

Justin Bordonaro 
Billy Dalu 
Savannah Jaska 
Santiago Avila 

Ed Guzman 
Jaycee Sterling 
Cliff Cogleitti 
Ashten Bush 
Norm Harris 
Clinton Whitehouse 

Class 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Make 

2021 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Yamaha R7 
2021 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Yamaha R7 

2023 Aprilia RS660 
Yamaha R7 
2019 Suzuki SV650 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2022 Honda RS660 
1984 Yamaha RZ350 

Best Tm 

1:54.038 
2:00.479 
2:01.118 
2:05.173 

Total Tm 

15:40.802 
16:14.528 
16:20.965 
16:55.685 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/13/2023 10:38:49 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

33.726 

Avg. Speed 

82.041 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.038 

Best Speed 

84.603 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow Aug 12-13, 23 

Sun Race 05: Eyes Up Motorsports Battle of the Twins / Modern Vintage 

Sun Race 05: Eyes Up Motorsports Battle of the Twins / Modern Vintage - 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:21:24 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

8/13/2023 10:20 


