CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow Aug 12-13, 23

Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 05: Eyes Up Motorsports Battle of the Twildsttdvlvoideonv VRatagyeay Park 2.680 miles

Sun Race 05: Eyes Up Motorsports Battle of the Twins / Modern Vintage - 1

8/13/2023 10:20

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:21:24

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Make	Best Tm	Total Tm
Battle of th	ne Twins					
1	589	Justin Bordonaro	Battle of the Twins	2021 Aprilia RS660	1:54.038	15:40.802
2	122	Billy Dalu	Battle of the Twins	2022 Yamaha R7	2:00.479	16:14.528
3	8X	Savannah Jaska	Battle of the Twins	2021 Aprilia RS660	2:01.118	16:20.965
4	853	Santiago Avila	Battle of the Twins	2022 Yamaha R7	2:05.173	16:55.685
Not classit	fied					
DNS	368	Ed Guzman	Battle of the Twins	2023 Aprilia RS660		
DNS	49	Jaycee Sterling	Battle of the Twins	Yamaha R7		
DNS	174	Cliff Cogleitti	Battle of the Twins	2019 Suzuki SV650		
DNS	34-	Ashten Bush	Battle of the Twins	2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400		
DNS	67	Norm Harris	Battle of the Twins	2022 Honda RS660		
DNS	58	Clinton Whitehouse	Battle of the Twins	1984 Yamaha RZ350		

Best Lap Tm 1:54.038 33.726 82.041 84.603 589 - Justin Bordonaro Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Orbits

Best Speed

Best Lap by

Race Director: David Martin

Avg. Speed

www.race-cra.com

Margin of Victory

www.mylaps.com

#WEARECRA to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 8/13/2023 10:38:49 AM